
Final exam of MBBS/MD students 
1401-2 

Time Date Professors Code Lesson Row 

10 
27/3/1402  

Saturday 17 June 2023 
Dr Tavan 1118008 

Islamic Thought 

1 
1 

13:15 
27/3/1402  

Saturday 17 June 2023 

Dr.Ezatabadi/ 
Dr.Nematollahi/Dr. 

Sheykhbahaei/Dr. Pourjafari  

1118132 
Digestive 

System 
2 

12:15 
28/3/1402  

Sunday 18 June 2023 
Dr. Masoud Khabir 1118157 English Writing 3 

9 
29/3/1402  

Monday 19 June 
Dr Sohrabian 1118142 Islamic Ethics 4 

12:15 

30/3/1402  

Tuesday 20 June 
2023 

Dr.Ezatabadi/ Dr. Solhjo/ Dr. 
Pourjafari 1118123 

Head And Neck 
Anatomy 

5 

9 

 

31/3/1402  

Wednesday 21 June 2023 

Dr. Eftekhar/ Dr. Basiri/Dr. 
Saheli/ Dr. Joukar/ Dr. 

Saberi/ Mirzaei/ Mrs. Pouya 

1118112 
 

Blood 

Circulation 

System 

 

6 

10 

 

31/3/1402  

Wednesday 21 June 2023 

Dr. Aminizade/ Dr. 
Khoramipour 

1118138 
Exercise 

Physiology 

 
7 

12:15 
3/4/1402  

Saturday 24 June 2023 
Dr. Shams Ara/Dr. Basiri/ Dr. 

Saheli/ Dr. Jokar 
1118113 

Respiratory 

System 

 
8 

9 
4/4/1402  

Sunday 25 June 2023 
Dr. Moadab 1118144 

Life Skills 

 9 

10 

 

4/4/1402  

Sunday 25 June 2023 

Dr. Nematoallahi/ Dr. Basiri/ 
Dr. Hagh Panah/ Dr. Saberi/ 
Dr. Pour Jafari/ Mrs. Pouya 

1118134 
Genitourinary 

System 

 
10 

9 
5/4/1402  

Monday 26 June 2023 
Dr. Khalooyei/ Dr. Momeni/ 
Dr. Ahmadipour/ Dr. Danaei 

1118115 
 

Principles Of 

Health Services 

 
11 

12:15 
6/4/1402  

Tuesday 27 June 2023 
Dr. Saeidi 1118135 

Medical 

Genetics 
 

12 

9 

7/4/1402  
Wednesday 28 June 2023 

 

Dr. Razmi 1118120 Special English 1 13 

10 

7/4/1402  
Wednesday 28 June 2023 

 

Dr. Talaei/ Dr. Khodabakhshi/ 
Dr. Morshedzade/ Dr. 

Behrooz 
 

1118156 
Nutrition In 

Disease 
14 

13:15 
11/4/1402  

Sunday 2 July 2023 

Dr.Sharifi/ Dr. Fasihi/ Dr. 
Babaei/ Dr. Aghaei Afshar/ 

Dr. Eazadi/ Dr. Agha Kochak 
Afshari  

1118133 
Parasitology 

And Mycology 
15 



Final exam of MBBS/MD students 
1401-2 

13:15 
12/4/1402  

Monday 3 July 2023 

Dr. Mahmoodi/ Dr. 
Pourghadamyari/ Dr. 

Mohammadi 
1118005 

Cellular And 
Molecular Bio 

Chemistry 
(Theory) 

16 

12:15 
13/4/1402  

Tuesday 4 July 2023 

Dr. Khalooei/ Dr. Momeni/ 
Dr. Ahmadipour/ Dr. Danaei 

1118136 
Principles Of 
Epidemiology 

17 

9 
14/4/1402  

Wednesday 5 July 2023 
Dr. Nematoallahi 1118004 

Cellular And 
Molecular Bio 

Chemistry 
(Practical) 

18 

10 
14/4/1402  

Wednesday 5 July 2023 
Dr. Mousavi 1118140 Virology 19 

 


